Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

502100150501240

502100300501240

502100500551240

Material: Steel

Safety factor: 4:1

Jaw width WLL/pair
mm ton
0-50 15
0-50 3,0
0-55 5,0

mm

19

25

16

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 13155

Note: In the 5t model, the jaw can be locked in the upper position
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

mm

22

30

30

mm

100

125

100

mm

16

20

58

120

205

185

Clamps for horizontal lifting in pairs

Product information

For horizontal lifting of steel plates in pairs (only one plate at a time).

mm

16

18

20

mm

220

260

265

102

88

75

Weight
kg

4.2
7.2

7.5



Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product code) Description Suitable for clamp (product code)
LTVABT1500JOUSI Jaw/cam torsion spring LTVABT1500

Also other spare parts available with a delivery time, ask our sales for more information

Blueprint




	Clamps for horizontal lifting in pairs
	Technical data
	SPARE PARTS
	Blueprint



