



Clamps for horizontal lifting in pairs

Product information

For horizontal lifting of steel plates in pairs (only one plate at a time).

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 13155

Note: In the 5t model, the jaw can be locked in the upper position

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	Jaw width mm	WLL/pair ton	H mm	T mm	S mm	W mm	V mm	Y mm	U mm	X mm	Weight kg
502100150501240	0-50	1,5	19	22	100	16	120	16	220	102	4.2
502100300501240	0-50	3,0	25	30	125	20	205	18	260	88	7.2
502100500551240	0-55	5,0	16	30	100	58	185	20	265	75	7.5

Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product code)	Description	Suitable for clamp (product code)
LTVABT1500JOUSI	Jaw/cam torsion spring	LTVABT1500

Also other spare parts available with a delivery time, ask our sales for more information

Blueprint

